Results as at 19:13, Tuesday 02 August

97 results received out of 98

Division 1

John Wilmott+Tim Stanley Clamp
Robin Rose+John Maclachlan
Gaynor Williams+Bill Richardson
Brian Smith+Carl Penson

Leopold Lehninger+Joan Taylor
Glenda Lloyd+Michael Cox

Jane Eyre+John Robinson

Wendy Owen+Alan James

Division 2

Rosemary Jackson+Joan Mossop
Pat Downes+Ina Gray

Mike Howse+Geoff Lacey
Wendy Ellwood+John Ellwood
Vanessa Cordwell+Sue Chapman
Jean Parsons+Jackie Beavon
Joan Kershaw+Guy Kershaw

Division 3

Joan Shaw+Joan Meech
Hilary Storey+Jacky Truelove
Jean Dale+Laura Watson
Clare Parker+John Renton
Roger Kaye+John Hindle
Peter Lord+Janice Beardsell
David Owen+Janet Owen

Christine Lomas Whittle+Marie Metcalfe

Division 4

Jill Howarth+Pat Crompton

Jane Harper+Margaret Lister
Freda Dixon+Marion Chapman
Mary Anne Peden+Kath Hendley
Jennie Pates+Margaret Douglas

Elizabeth Moreton+Jeanne Salisbury

Dorothy Marsh+Audrey Whittle

VPs

82
58
67
56
67
81
59
90

VPs

80
57
47
63
46
58
69

VPs

85
74
71
59
74
62
76
59

VPs

51
72
47
69
63
46
52

JWHTS

14
12
2
6
2
7
15

RJ+IJM

a OO0~ WU

11

JS+IM

JH+PC

14
10
11
12
9

13

WPL Schedule 16 Final Results

RR+JM  GW+BR  BS+CP

6

10
14
11
16
11
14

PD+IG = MH+GL

15

5

9

8
11
15

HS+HIT

13

JH+ML

6

8
10

3
13
17

9
13

16
15

13
14
8
7

ID+LW

17
16

10

12

18
6
17

13
10
12
8

WE+JE
12
11

7

6
10
11

CP+JR
17
14
18

S

16

FD+MC MA+KH

10
15

14
7
13
14

9
13
6

12

LLHJT

14
9
7
7

11
10
15

VC+SC

14
12
6
14

13
15

RK+JH

12
5
10
17

11

JP+MD

8
11
13

8

11

GL+MC

18
4
3

10
9

2
13

JP+JB

14
9
12
10
7

10

PL+JB

11
9
13
16
16

3
10

EM+JS DM+AW

11

18
14

JE+IR
13
9
11
8
10
18

12

JK+GK
9
5
13
9
5
10

WO+AJ

DO+JO CL+MM

6
9
8
11
9
17

7
15
6
11
9

9
14
15

4
13
10
16



